Eddington Nursery (Cambridge)
Fee Sheet 2025

Opening Hours: 8:00 am to 6:00 pm

Opening Days: Monday to Friday inclusive

Operational weeks: The nursery is open all year apart from one inset day, and bank and public holidays.

Childcare Vouchers, Funding and Tax Credits: Most childcare vouchers can be used at Bright Horizons nurseries. In advance of your
child becoming eligible for Free Entitlement we will issue you with new fees and terms and conditions. If you work and pay for
childcare you may be able to get tax credits to help with the costs. For more information visit brighthorizons.co.uk/taxcredits

Terms of Payment: All fees are required to be paid in advance by monthly direct debit.

These fees are effective from 01 September 2025
Tuition Fees to be billed to Community Parents
Standard Monthly Fees (Invoiced for 52 Weeks over 12 months)

Days Per Week

2 | 3 | 4

© Total Fee £413.14 £790.66 £1,185.99 £1,581.32 £1,796.95
()]
< Total Fee £389.57 £745.42 £1118.13 £1,490.84 £1,694.07

Rates for additional sessions are available upon request.
Registration Fee £100

Funded Monthly Fees (50 Weeks stretched funding) *eligibility requirements

Days Per Week

3
Funded Hours 41.67 Hrs / £0.00 83.33 Hrs / £0.00 95.00 Hrs / £0.00 95.00 Hrs / £0.00 95.00 Hrs / £0.00
" 1.67 Hrs @ £9.53 3.33 Hrs @ £9.12 35.00 Hrs @ £9.12 78.33 Hrs @ £9.12 121.67 Hrs @ £8.29
RIS | Adaitonat Hours £15.89 £30.41 £319.30 £714.63 £1,009.06
30 Hrs Food £41.67 £83.33 £95.00 £95.00 £95.00
Total Fee £57.56 £113.74 £414.30 £809.63 £1,104.06
Funded Hours 41.67 Hrs / £0.00 83.33 Hrs / £0.00 95.00 Hrs / £0.00 95.00 Hrs / £0.00 95.00 Hrs / £0.00
Additional Hours 1.67 Hrs @ £9.53 3.33Hrs @ £9.12 35.00 Hrs @ £9.12 78.33 Hrs @ £9.12 121.67 Hrs @ £8.29
£15.89 £30.41 £319.30 £714.63 £1,009.06
Food £41.67 £83.33 £95.00 £95.00 £95.00
Total Fee £57.56 £113.74 £414.30 £809.63 £1,104.06
Funded Hours 41.67 Hrs / £0.00 47.50 Hrs / £0.00 47.50 Hrs / £0.00 47.50 Hrs / £0.00 47.50 Hrs / £0.00
Additional Hours 1.67 Hrs @ £8.99 39.17 Hrs @ £8.60 82.50 Hrs @ £8.60 125.83 Hrs @ £8.60 169.17 Hrs @ £7.82
£14.98 £336.87 £709.58 £1,082.29 £1,322.68
Food £41.67 £47.50 £47.50 £47.50 £47.50
Total Fee £56.65 £384.37 £757.08 £1,129.79 £1,370.18
Funded Hours 41.67 Hrs / £0.00 83.33 Hrs / £0.00 95.00 Hrs / £0.00 95.00 Hrs / £0.00 95.00 Hrs / £0.00
Additional Hours 1.67 Hrs @ £8.99 3.33 Hrs @ £8.60 35.00 Hrs @ £8.60 78.33 Hrs @ £8.60 121.67 Hrs @ £7.82
£14.98 £28.67 £301.03 £673.74 £951.28
Food £41.67 £83.33 £95.00 £95.00 £95.00
Total Fee £56.65 £112.00 £396.03 £768.74 £1,046.28
Funded session fees include food, which equates to £1.00 per funded hour. 15 Hrs = 570 Hours annually

30 hrs = 1140 Hours annually
For full eligibility requirements please visit brighthorizons.co.uk/funding

e
Bright Horizons.


https://www.brighthorizons.co.uk/funding

